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Ohio Public Employees Deferred 
Comp. 457 Plan 
 

Karine Miller – Area Rep. 
www.ohio457.org 
Karine.miller@nationwide.com 

216-777-7133 
 
1-877-644-6457 

Equitable (AXA) 
1001 Lakeside Avenue, Suite 1650 
Cleveland, Ohio  44114 

Tim Cowdrick 
Tim.cowdrick@equitable.com 
 
403b & OASBO 457 
 

440-746-8100 – Ofc. 
440-463-0337-  Cell 
440-746-8111 - Fax  
 

Great American Financial Resources  
P.O. Box 39326 
Solon, Ohio 44139 

Lawrence Tidmore 
 
 
403B & 457 

440-542-1192 
216-848-1467 

New York Life  
21403 Chagrin Blvd. Suite 220 
Cleveland, Ohio 44122 

 
 
403B 

1-800-598-2019 

VALIC/Corebridge Financial 
Advisors 
2 Summit Park Dr. Suite #500 
Independence, Ohio 44131 
1-800-448-2542 
216-643-6340 Ofc. 
440-359-8406 Fax 

Barbara Davis 
Barbara.davis@corebridgefinancial.com 
 
Richard Cinalli 
Richard.Cinalli@corebridgefinancial.com 
 
403B & 457 

440-787-7649 cell 
 
 
216-906-2038 cell 

North American Company 
43560 Westown Parkway 
West Des Moines, IA 50266 
1-800-961-2303 

 
 
 
403B 

1-866-598-2019 

VOYA 
6450 Rockside Woods Blvd. Suite 
#100 
Independence, Ohio 44131 
1-800-552-2181 
403B & 457 

Adam Adamo 
Jered Dubeansky 
Rebecca RuVolo 
Ben Smith 
Bill Kroll 

216-447-3791 
216-447-3777 
216-447-3752 
216-447-3774 
216-447-3755 
216-447-9486 fax 

Reserve Financial  
20220 Center Ridge Road #150 
Rocky River, Ohio 44116 

Richard J. Beach, CFP 
Rbeach@GWNsecurities.com 
403B 

440-409-0304 
440-409-0305 Fax 

Legend Group 
A Lincoln Investment Co. 
2 Summit Park Dr.., Ste. 210 
Independence, Ohio 44131 
403B 

Rhonda McCurry 
Rmccurry@lincolninvestment.com 
Todd Stout 
tstout@lincolninvestment.com 
www.legendgroup.com 

216-741-3113 
 
 
1-800-417-9099 
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